

TM. No. 13877/16

NIKE Innovate CV Vs. Ashok Kumar

25.01.2017

Present: Shri Kamal Naresh and Shri Kapil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Akashdeep Verma, Ld. Counsel for all the defendants.

Separate Written Statement filed on behalf of all the defendants.

Copies supplied.

To come up for replication, if any, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on **20.03.2016**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
25.01.2017