

TM no.13877/16

Nike Innovate VS Ashok Kumar

19.01.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamal Naresh for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

It is submitted that evidence is still going on before Ld.

LC.

Put up for tentatively final arguments on **09.07.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
19.01.2018