

TM No. 13877/16
Innovate Vs. Ashok Kumar

09.07.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

LC is directed to file report before the next date of hearing.

Put up for final arguments on **30.10.2018**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
09.07.2018

