

TM No. 13877/16
Nike Vs. Ashok Kumar

12.07.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

It is submitted that evidence is going on before LC.

Put up for further proceedings on **02.12.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
12.07.2019

