

TM No. 13877/16
Nike Vs. Ashok Kumar

02.12.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

LC is directed to file her report before the Court on the next date of hearing regarding delay in recording evidence in the present matter.

Court notice be issued to LC Shri Satish Kumar for **13.04.2020**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
02.12.2019

TM No. 75/17

Nike Vs. Dharampal Tomar

02.12.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

LC is directed to file her report before the Court on the next date of hearing regarding delay in recording evidence in the present matter.

Court notice be issued to LC Shri Satish Kumar for **13.04.2020**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
02.12.2019