

TM No. 13877/16
NIKE INNOVATE C.V Vs. SUMIT ARORA and ANR.

21.02.2024

Present : None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned to
09.10.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.02.2024

At this stage, Mr. Aviral Srivastava, Ld. counsel for
the petitioner has appeared and he has been informed of the next
date of hearing i.e. 09.10.2024.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.02.2024